Friday September 5 Main Stage/Studio 2 Altair 4/Studio 5 Other
3:00 pm Queens of the Media
Apocaplyse
4:00 pm Improve Your Fanfic
5:00 pm Dinner Break 5:00 pm
to 7:pm
7:00 pm Opening Ceremonies
7:30 pm GOH Interviews
8:30 pm The Year in Movies
9:30 pm Nate Bucklin in Concert

10:00 pm

Media



Saturday September 6 Main Stage/Studio 2 Altair 4/Studio 5 Other
9:00 am Scott’s Saturday Latte Barada Nicto
Morning Cartoons
10:00 am SF Writers and D&D Poetry Reading
11:00 am Dark Acadamia Reading: Naomi Kritzer
12:00 pm Oz/Wicked Space Exploration
1:00 pm Podcasts and Monkey House: Kurt
Podcasting Vonnegut
2:00 pm Reading: Drown & The Many Worlds of
Sullivan Andre Norton
3:00 pm Yugo’s The Year in Star Trek
4:00 pm Local Politics Astronomy
5:00 pm Autographing
6:00 pm Dinner Break
7:00 pm Auction Preview
7:30 pm Auction
9:30 pm Party Con Suite




Sunday September 6

Main Stage/ Studio 2

Altair 4/Studio 5

Other

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

7:30 pm

YA/Youth SF/F

Hacking, Hackers and
Heists

End of the World Fiction
and/or Hope Punk

2nd Foundation/
Rivendell: Works of
Naomi Kritizer and Lyda
Morehouse

What to Read Next

Two Person Book Club

Andor and Rogue One

Closing Ceremonies

Scott’s Sunday Morning
Cartoons

SF/F Writers D&D

Reading: Lyda
Morehouse

Altered Moments

Con Suite Recipes

Year in SF TV

Kaos and Greek
Mythology

Never Listen

Latte Barada Nicto

After Con Dinner

Life in the Old Dog
Party



