Friday September 5	Main Stage/Studio 2	Altair 4/Studio 5	Other
3:00 pm	Queens of the Apocaplyse	Media	
4:00 pm	Improve Your Fanfic		
5:00 pm	Dinner Break 5:00 pm to 7:pm		
7:00 pm	Opening Ceremonies		
7:30 pm	GOH Interviews		
8:30 pm	The Year in Movies		
9:30 pm	Nate Bucklin in Concert		
10:00 pm		Media	

Saturday September 6	Main Stage/Studio 2	Altair 4/Studio 5	Other
9:00 am		Scott's Saturday Morning Cartoons	Latte Barada Nicto
10:00 am	SF Writers and D&D	Poetry Reading	
11:00 am	Dark Acadamia	Reading: Naomi Kritzer	
12:00 pm	Oz/Wicked	Space Exploration	
1:00 pm	Podcasts and Podcasting	Monkey House: Kurt Vonnegut	
2:00 pm	Reading: Drown & Sullivan	The Many Worlds of Andre Norton	
3:00 pm	Yugo's	The Year in Star Trek	
4:00 pm	Local Politics	Astronomy	
5:00 pm	Autographing		
6:00 pm	Dinner Break		
7:00 pm	Auction Preview		
7:30 pm	Auction		
9:30 pm			Party Con Suite

Sunday September 6	Main Stage/ Studio 2	Altair 4/Studio 5	Other
9:00 am		Scott's Sunday Morning Cartoons	Latte Barada Nicto
10:00 am	YA/Youth SF/F	SF/F Writers D&D	
11:00 am	Hacking, Hackers and Heists	Reading: Lyda Morehouse	
12:00 pm	End of the World Fiction and/or Hope Punk	Altered Moments	
1:00 pm	2nd Foundation/ Rivendell: Works of Naomi Kritizer and Lyda Morehouse	Con Suite Recipes	
2:00 pm	What to Read Next	Year in SF TV	
3:00 pm	Two Person Book Club	Kaos and Greek Mythology	
4:00 pm	Andor and Rogue One	Never Listen	
5:00 pm	Closing Ceremonies		
6:00 pm			After Con Dinner
7:30 pm			Life in the Old Dog Party